"FERMINEN+
PARCEL

wumeer 03-25-114-016

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DeEsurRriF TN

120.00F
SECTION 5
17347 1IMPERIAL VILLAGE

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

+1~30-76
Be25=77
8-30-77
8-2-79

8-12-82
8-12-82

7-1-99

COPES INVESTMENT COMPANY
COPES BUILDERS INC
BANNASCH RICHARD G & VERA M

HECKMAN LESLIE E & DONIS E

PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA THE
HOLLINGSWORTH DONALD M & VERDA L

THORNTON, JOHN L & LISA A

NO C.F.
C.F.49.70

C.F.60.00

NO C.F.
C.F. 53,50

SP 90,000




